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Name:

Daily Language Review

Monday

Name:

Daily Language Review

Tuesday
WEEK

WEEK

13

13

Correct these sentences.

 1. werent their no cookies left

 2. hello out there terrys voice was muffled by his mask

Circle the preposition in this sentence.

 3. Two delivery trucks pulled into the parking lot.

Choose the best word to complete this sentence.

 4. Do you know the recipe very ?
 easy good well none of these
Divide this word into syllables.

 5. standardize 

Choose the best word to complete this analogy.

 1. Shallow is to w deep as p imaginary is to y .
 make-believe fiction authentic hard-headed
Are the underlined words the subject or the predicate?

 2. The outcome of the game depends on us. 

Correct these sentences.

 3. why cant he never git here on thyme

4. the singers will end the show with there version of its a small worlde

Fact or opinion?

 5. Honey is a nutritious natural food. 
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Daily Language Review

Wednesday

Name:

Daily Language Review

Thursday
WEEK

WEEK

13

13

Correct these sentences.

1. the sioux lived on the great plains and trackt bufalo

2. woodland tribes like the onondaga maid they’re homes of wood

Complete this analogy.

3. cm is to centimeter asr yd is to d .

Circle the word that is not spelled correctly.

 4. distruction division infection attention description

Write a pronoun that would replace the underlined noun.

 5. The custodians worked hard to get ready for the open house. 

Write the contraction that is made from these two words.

1. they are

What print reference source would you use to fi nd out about the world’s largest 
volcanoes?

2. 

Correct these sentences.

3. whos going to kollect the six oclock male when its delivred

4. ive know idea what your talking about

Write a synonym for cruel.

 5.
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Name:

Daily Language Review

Friday

Name:

Daily Language Review

My Progress
WEEK

WEEK

How many did you get correct each day? Color the squares.

5

4

3

2

1

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

13

13

Read the following paragraph and decide if the underlined parts have a
capitalization error, a punctuation error, a spelling error, or no error.

The first olympic games were held in Olympus Greece, in 776 B.C. Todays Olympic
1 2 3

competitions include many different sports. Approximatly 10,500 athletes participated in the 
 4

2008 Summer Games in Beijing.
 5

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.


